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AgilePipettor™ Electronic 
Single Channel Pipettor

 Forward Pipetting 
 Sequential Dispensing 
 Reverse Pipetting 
 Multi Dispensing 
 Manual Pipetting 
 Multi Aspiration 
 Mixture 
 Pipetting + Mixture 
 Autoclavable shaft 
 Clear LCD screen display 
 Ergonomically designed 
 Compatible with universal fitting tips 

Part Number 
Volume range 
(µl) 

Test volume 
(µl) 

Accuracy 
(±) 

Precision
(±) 

Tip type 
(µl) 

ACT‐ESCP‐10 (.5‐10ul) 

0.5‐10 

0.5 
1 
5 
10 

0.020 
0.025 
0.075 
0.100 

0.010 
0.020 
0.040 
0.040 

10 

ACT‐ESCP‐100 (5‐100ul) 

5‐100 

5 
10 
50 
100 

0.10 
0.20 
0.50 
0.80 

0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.20 

200 

ACT‐ESCP‐300 (20‐300ul) 

20‐300 

20 
30 
150 
300

0.50 
0.75 
1.50 
1.80 

0.14 
0.21 
0.45 
0.60 

200 
300 

ACT‐ESCP‐1200 (50‐1200ul) 

50‐1200 

100 
120 
600 
1200 

3.00 
3.60 
6.00 
7.20 

0.60 
0.72 
1.2 
2.4 

1000 
2000 
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