

AgilePipettor™ Electronic Single Channel Pipettor



Product Highlights

- ➔ Forward Pipetting
- ➔ Sequential Dispensing
- ➔ Reverse Pipetting
- ➔ Multi Dispensing
- ➔ Manual Pipetting
- ➔ Multi Aspiration
- ➔ Mixture
- ➔ Pipetting + Mixture
- ➔ Autoclavable shaft
- ➔ **Clear LCD screen display**
- ➔ **Ergonomically designed**
- ➔ **Compatible with universal fitting tips**

Product Highlights

Part Number	Volume range (µl)	Test volume (µl)	Accuracy (±)	Precision (±)	Tip type (µl)
ACT-ESCP-10 (.5-10ul)	0.5-10	0.5	0.020	0.010	10
		1	0.025	0.020	
		5	0.075	0.040	
		10	0.100	0.040	
ACT-ESCP-100 (5-100ul)	5-100	5	0.10	0.10	200
		10	0.20	0.10	
		50	0.50	0.15	
		100	0.80	0.20	
ACT-ESCP-300 (20-300ul)	20-300	20	0.50	0.14	200
		30	0.75	0.21	
		150	1.50	0.45	300
		300	1.80	0.60	
ACT-ESCP-1200 (50-1200ul)	50-1200	100	3.00	0.60	1000
		120	3.60	0.72	
		600	6.00	1.2	2000
		1200	7.20	2.4	

ACTGene, Inc.

P.O. Box 7011

Piscataway, NJ 08855

Tel: (973) 978-6688

E-mail: sales@actgene.com

www.actgene.com